Vegetarian Menu

STARTERS

TRIO OF BRUSCHETTA
Three slices of toasted sourdough bread topped with exotic mushrooms, roast
peppers & tomato and basil

FRESHLY PREPARED SOUP OF THE DAY
Served with artisan sourdough bread

COLOURFUL TOFU SALAD
Mixed salad, avocado, radish, cherry tomatoes and spring onions

ARTISAN SOURDOUGH BREAD
With marinated olives, olive oil and balsamic vinegar

MAIN COURSES

VEGETARIAN LASAGNE
Layers of pasta, broccoli, peppers, spinach, bechamel suace and cheddar cheese,
served with salad and garlic bread

SWEET POTATO CHICKPEA CURRY
Served with coriander rice and naan bread

VEGETABLE SKEWERS
Served with herb couscous and chilli, tomato jam

VEGAN PESTO LINGUINE
With cherry tomatoes, spinach, pine nuts and garlic bread

DESSERTS
SELECTION OF ICE CREAM (vegetarian)
SELECTION OF SORBET (vegan)
HOMEMADE DESSERT OF THE DAY
SELECTION OF CAFFIA COFFEE INDIA OR CHINA TEA

£7.50

£5.50

£8.25

£6.75

£14.25

£12.95

£11.95

£13.25

£4.50

£4.25

£6.50

£2.50

If you have any allergies or intolerances and require assistance in choosing a suitable dish,

please do let us know !



