

## Vegetarian Menu

## **STARTERS**

TRIO OF BRUSCHETTA  Three slices of toasted sourdough bread topped with exotic mushrooms, roast peppers & tomato and basil	£7.50
FRESHLY PREPARED SOUP OF THE DAY Served with artisan sourdough bread	£5.50
COLOURFUL TOFU SALAD Mixed salad, avocado, radish, cherry tomatoes and spring onions	£8.25
ARTISAN SOURDOUGH BREAD With marinated olives, olive oil and balsamic vinegar	£6.75
MAIN COURSES	
VEGETARIAN LASAGNE Layers of pasta, broccoli, peppers, spinach, bechamel suace and cheddar cheese, served with salad and garlic bread	£14.25
SWEET POTATO CHICKPEA CURRY Served with coriander rice and naan bread	£12.95
VEGETABLE SKEWERS Served with herb couscous and chilli, tomato jam	£11.95
VEGAN PESTO LINGUINE With cherry tomatoes, spinach, pine nuts and garlic bread	£13.25
DESSERTS	
SELECTION OF ICE CREAM (vegetarian)	£4.50
SELECTION OF SORBET (vegan)	£4.25
HOMEMADE DESSERT OF THE DAY	£6.50
SELECTION OF CAFFIA COFFEE INDIA OR CHINA TEA	£2.50